PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5701268

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GEORGE POWELL	03/04/2016
MING LEI	03/03/2016
RYAN HOOBLER	03/03/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	THE CODE CORPORATION
Street Address:	12393 S. GATEWAY PARK PLACE, SUITE 600
City:	DRAPER
State/Country:	UTAH
Postal Code:	84020

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16557843

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: patent@rqn.com

Correspondent Name: RAY QUINNEY & NEBEKER - MICROSOFT Address Line 1: 36 SOUTH STATE STREET, SUITE 1400

Address Line 4: SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84111

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3271-2-095-2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	THOMAS M. HARDMAN
SIGNATURE:	/Thomas M. Hardman/
DATE SIGNED:	09/04/2019

Total Attachments: 3

source=3271-2-095-2 Declarations-Assignments#page1.tif source=3271-2-095-2_Declarations-Assignments#page2.tif source=3271-2-095-2 Declarations-Assignments#page3.tif

PATENT 505654462

REEL: 050266 FRAME: 0967

DECLARATION & ASSIGNMENT

Title of Invention: BARCODE READING SYSTEM

As the below named	inventor, I hereby declare t	hat:		
This declaration is directed to:	X The attached applic	ation.		
andotou to.	United States applic	cation or PCT internation	nal applica	tion number
		filed on		
		·		
The above-identified	application was made or a	uthorized to be made by	me.	
I believe that I am the	e original inventor or an orig	ginal joint inventor of a c	laimed inve	ention in the application.
S. Gateway Park Pla in and to the invention	on (hereinafter referred to as ce, Suite 600, Draper, Utah on and in and to any Letters sessions and in any and all	84020, desires to acqu Patent that may be gra	ire the enti	re right, title and interest
and sufficiency of whexclusive right to the (including the right to International Treaties interest in and to an territorial possession	I.00 and other good and value in the I acknowledge, I hereby invention in the United State of claim priority under the stand Arrangements from y and all Letters Patent while and in any and all foreign tutions and renewals thereof	by sell, assign and trans es and its territorial poss terms of the Internation the aforesaid application nich may be granted the n countries and in and	sfer unto the sessions are converted to the converted to	ne Assignee the full and nd in all foreign countries ntion and other relevant ne entire right, title and ne United States and its
and any and all foreig as the assignee of m Assignee, its success	nd request the Patent Office gn countries to issue any an ny entire right, title and inter esors and assigns, to the f entirely as the same would	d all of said Letters Pate rest in and to the same, full end of the term for	ent, when g for the sol which the	ranted, to said Assignee le use and benefit of the Letters Patent may be
respecting the invention continuation, substitution cause any and all of do everything possil	t I will communicate to the tion, and testify in any lega ute, renewal and reissue a the Letters Patent to be issuble to aid the Assignee, its rention in the United States	I proceeding, sign all la applications, execute all ued to the Assignee, ma s successors and assignee	wful paper I necessar ake all right gns, to obt	s, execute all divisional, y assignment papers to ful oaths, and, generally tain and enforce proper
	e that any willful false staten sonment of not more than f		ation is pur	nishable under 18 U.S.C.
LEGAL NAME OF IN	IVENTOR			
Inventor: Geor	ge Powell)	Date: _	3/4/2016
Signature:	en ph			· /

PATENT REEL: 050266 FRAME: 0968

DECLARATION & ASSIGNMENT

Title of Invention:	BARCODE READING SYSTEM
As the below named	l inventor, I hereby declare that:
This declaration is directed to:	X The attached application.
an colea to.	United States application or PCT international application number
	filed on
The above-identified	I application was made or authorized to be made by me.
I believe that I am th	e original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.
S. Gateway Park Plain and to the invention	on (hereinafter referred to as "Assignee"), having a principal place of business at 12393 ace, Suite 600, Draper, Utah 84020, desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest on and in and to any Letters Patent that may be granted therefor in the United States sessions and in any and all foreign countries.
and sufficiency of w exclusive right to the (including the right International Treatie interest in and to a territorial possessio	1.00 and other good and valuable consideration paid to me by the Assignee, the receipt hich I acknowledge, I hereby sell, assign and transfer unto the Assignee the full and invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries to claim priority under the terms of the International Convention and other relevant as and Arrangements from the aforesaid application) and the entire right, title and my and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor in the United States and its and in any and all foreign countries and in and to any and all divisions, reissues, itutions and renewals thereof.
and any and all forei as the assignee of r Assignee, its succe	nd request the Patent Office Officials in the United States and its territorial possessions gn countries to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted, to said Assignee ny entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the sole use and benefit of the ssors and assigns, to the full end of the term for which the Letters Patent may be dentirely as the same would have been held by me had this Assignment and sale not
respecting the inver continuation, substi cause any and all of do everything poss	It I will communicate to the Assignee or its representatives any facts known to mention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, that, renewal and reissue applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to the Letters Patent to be issued to the Assignee, make all rightful oaths, and, generally the to aid the Assignee, its successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper vention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign
	ge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. isonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.
LEGAL NAME OF I	NVENTOR
Inventor: Ming	Date: Mar 3 2016
Signature:	71119(0)

PATENT REEL: 050266 FRAME: 0969

DECLARATION & ASSIGNMENT

Title of Invention:	BARCODE READING SYSTEM
As the below named	inventor, I hereby declare that:
This declaration is	X The attached application.
directed to:	United States application or PCT international application number
	filed on
The chave identified	envilonium was made ar sutherized to be made by ma
	application was made or authorized to be made by me.
I believe that I am th	e original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.
S. Gateway Park Plain and to the invention	on (hereinafter referred to as "Assignee"), having a principal place of business at 12393 ace, Suite 600, Draper, Utah 84020, desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest on and in and to any Letters Patent that may be granted therefor in the United States sessions and in any and all foreign countries.
and sufficiency of w exclusive right to the (including the right to International Treatien interest in and to an territorial possession	1.00 and other good and valuable consideration paid to me by the Assignee, the receipt hich I acknowledge, I hereby sell, assign and transfer unto the Assignee the full and invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries to claim priority under the terms of the International Convention and other relevant as and Arrangements from the aforesaid application) and the entire right, title and may and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor in the United States and its and in any and all foreign countries and in and to any and all divisions, reissues, tutions and renewals thereof.
and any and all foreigns the assignee of n Assignee, its successions.	nd request the Patent Office Officials in the United States and its territorial possessions gon countries to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted, to said Assignee my entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the sole use and benefit of the ssors and assigns, to the full end of the term for which the Letters Patent may be entirely as the same would have been held by me had this Assignment and sale not
respecting the inven continuation, substit cause any and all of do everything possi	t I will communicate to the Assignee or its representatives any facts known to me tion, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, ute, renewal and reissue applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to the Letters Patent to be issued to the Assignee, make all rightful oaths, and, generally ble to aid the Assignee, its successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper vention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign
	e that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. isonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.
LEGAL NAME OF I	NVENTOR
Inventor: Ryar	1 Hoobler Date: 3-Mar-2016
Signature: Ly	a Holl

RECORDED: 09/04/2019

PATENT REEL: 050266 FRAME: 0970